JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Name of work :- Miscellenous work of Drain and footpath for Service road from
Sanganer flyover to Sitapura Flyover in Zone 14, JDA, Jaipur

Factor for Price Escalation

Labour (Py)
Cement (Pc)
Steel (Ps)

Bitumen - (Pb)
POL-P

Other materials (Pm)

19.57%

17.04%
7.15%
9.69%

2.5%
44.05%

Total

100.00%

Executive Engineer-14
JDA, Jaipur
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