JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

Name of work: Miscellenous work of Drain and footpath for Service road from Sanganer flyover to Sitapura Flyover in Zone 14, JDA, Jaipur

Factor for Price Escalation

Labour (P _I)	19.57%
Cement (Pc)	17.04%
Steel (Ps)	7.15%
Bitumen - (Pb)	9.69%
POL-P	2.5%
Other materials (Pm)	44.05%
Total	100.00%

Executive Engineer-14 JDA,Jaipur